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Royal LePage Heal Estate Services Ltd., Broker

878-8101

Prestidge Let THE SUNSHINE IN

Recent new “Mark Series” windows
throughout including large bay in
eat-in kitchen. 3 bedrooms, 2 fire-
places, desired street, fenced land-
scaped yard with pond awaiting
your finishing touches. $184,900.

LePAGE

1ST LINE, MOFFAT

WOODWARD AVE., MILTON

NEEDED

4 bedroom townhouse In
good condition, flexible
closing. Thinking of mov-
Ing? Please call.

GREAT FAMILY HOME

3 bedroom 2 st. att.

garage. Finished base-
ment, 2 FP $184,900. See
this and stop looking.

Teresa Mills-Hall.

IMMACULATE HOME

on a professionally landscaped lot with an inground pool.
This home features numerous upgrades, some of which
are: new kitchen, windows, 2 gas FPs, finished basement
with a rec rm, 4th BR, and 3 pc bath and lots more. Asking
$249,900. Call for details.

GEORGIAN

STYLE
One and a half
storey home on
a large lot.
Close to down-
town  Milton.
Reconstructed basement, complete new roof in ‘98, new
driveway in '98 and most of the plumbing and wiring has
been upgraded. For details call.
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SATOK CRES., MILTON

AWARD OF
EXCELLENCE

UFETIME MEMBER

15TH SR, MOFFAT
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PRHESIDENT'S GOLD
AWARD
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Barb

GUELPH LINE, CAMPBELLVILLE

Lafleche*”

EXECUTIVE MILTON

Great location, generous lot, inground pool, spacious
home & more. Call Sandy for a list of all the upgrades.

A LITTLE BIT COUNTRY

Located just 3 min. north of Milton on 1/2 acre backing
onto open space. This 3 BR bungalow offers finished

lower level & dbl car garage with workshop area.
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ROOM FOR THE INLAWS

Extensively renovated 3 bdrm
bungalow on a large, fenced lot
in Acton. Upgraded kitchen and
bathrooms. Beautifully finished
lower level family room with
fireplace and walk-out to deck,
4th bdrm and bath; ideal for in-
laws. $173,900.

Dear Santa,

it to you!
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BROOKVILLE ESTATES
Executive bungalow perched on 2
rolling acres with panoramic views
of the surrounding countryside.
Features: indoor pool, large main
floor family room and sunroom, 2

fireplaces, 3 car garage, sauna,
+++. $419,900.

$259,000

All | want for Christmas is a spacious home in a desirable
neighbourhood. A huge country kitchen, spacious main fir. fam-
ily room with a fireplace, ensuite bathroom and 2 car garage
would suit us very well. Look no further - this lovely home has
all of the above and more. Call me today - I'd be proud to show

8207 FOURTH LINE

Renovated brick century home offers updated services and
approx. 2400 sq.ft. of living space. 0.68 acre lot locate on
Fourth Line north of Steeles Ave. Industrial zoning allows for

CHARMING BUNGALOW - A
LOTTA LOT!

"“» For you and your gal! First time buy-
‘ers’ answer 1o high rent. This home
features totally renovated kitchen &
bathroom, FR with w/o to 12'x24’
4 deck, car & 1/2 wide det. garage &
large lot 66'x132’ close to all ameni-
_ties. Only $167,500.

NOW $219,000

LYDIA STREET CHARMER

Your opportunity to buy into a
great neighbourhood in
Milton.

COUNTRY RETREAT

Unique and charming country
home on a gorgeous 1.35 acre
property overlooking a spring-fed
pond. Completely private setting,
yet only mins. to Hwy. #401 and
the village of Campbellville. 4
bdrms, 2 1/2 baths. A must to
view! $359,000.

residential plus select business uses. $254,900.
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Perfect for the empty
nester. One floor living, 2+1 bdrm.
3 baths, fin. bsmt, walkout to your

own park.




